
Total
Entries 293

DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON
68 Shawn Varpness Rochester MN SC Don't Judge Me 13.912 1d-1 694$       
38 Morgan Alders ELK RIVER MN Not My Idea 13.972 1d-2 595$       
19 Jamie Lenzner Wausau WI A lot of fight left 14.092 1d-3 495$       
96 Rob Blohowiak LARSEN WI GloryGlory Hallelujah 14.128 1d-4 396$       

211 Jan Bell Dubuque AL Roan Bar Rocket 14.142 1d-5 297$       
98 Casey Varpness Rochester MN SC Famous Pokerface 14.173 1d-6 231$       

226 Shawn Varpness Rochester MN LIL Mis Packin Fame 14.190 1d-7 198$       
267 Frankie-Lee Fowler Keshena WI HickorysLittleCookie 14.191 1d-8 165$       
240 Parker Martin Leaf River IL WhiteWaterWildFlower 14.233 1d-9 132$       
251 Courtney Campbell Rockford IL WagerOnASharpWarBar 14.243 1d-10 99$         
51 Dennis Pipping Rosendale WI LD Fast Leroy 14.281

129 Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI Letta Shawne Bug U 14.312
59 Sherri Wright Gilman WI Ms smart Sailing Doc 14.321

202 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 14.328
71 Sandi Brandli Mauston WI French John fame 14.338
35 Duane Diedrich Charlotte IA Earl 14.372

181 Justine Lohman Eagle WI SWR Famous Indian 14.392
135 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 14.401
60 Morgan Anderson Rapid River MI SO. IMADOWNHOMECHIC 14.405
48 Ashley Clarke Medford WI The Talkins Over 14.417 2d-1 578$       

143 Jessica Demell Medford WI Bullys Flash N Dash 14.424 2d-2 495$       
100 Olivia Helminiak Stevens Point WI True Cherokee Leo 14.432 2d-3 413$       
163 Jenny Alders nowthen MN Strait Money Honey 14.442 2d-4 330$       
185 Erika Spencer Antigo WI Chanel Memories 14.444 2d-5 248$       
81 Charlotte Wall Hopedale IL Fancys Cigar 14.450 2d-6 193$       

292 Anessa Ash Aurora MO Flittin The Bill 14.460 2d-7 165$       
232 Brian Jensen Shakopee MN Frenchgirlonfirewater 14.468 2d-8 138$       

8 Amanda Lepak Cottage grove WI Famously Dramatic 14.473 2d-9  $      110 
44 Tina Hayes Harvard IL Forestry Steel 14.474 2d-10  $         83 

276 Stephanie McCready Marshalltown IA Miracle on ice 14.476
101 Leigh Ann Jackson Rockton IL GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS 14.489
259 Jim Hankins princeville IL Sharps Reflection 14.489
262 Jessica Demell Medford WI Whiskey and Diamonds 14.500
83 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks 14.502

290 Lindsay Leverington Jonesburg MO VC Shy Fling 14.514
72 Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Whos Fame 14.519

214 Jessica Demell Medford WI SO Oh So Special 14.527
156 Gabby Spencer Antigo WI Mr.Zipn Tuff Wille 14.529
227 Kali Schilling Zwingle IA Whoopies French Kiss 14.534
148 Maranda Warbelton Hortonville WI Freckled Gracefully 14.538
288 Nicole Chrislaw Clinton WI AZoomin Good Time 14.548
26 McKenzie Alders ELK RIVER MN Whitch Way to Vegas 14.551

149 Amanda Lepak Cottage grove WI Troubles Easy Design 14.557
74 Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI DK Shawnes Playgirl 14.581
31 Leigh Ann Jackson Rockton IL Kings Tyler Ryan 14.582

103 Tasha Bjork Colfax WI Mr. French Mulberry 14.594
218 Derek Diedrich De Witt IA Sweeties Last Honor 14.608
199 Stephanie McCready Marshalltown IA Zsa zsa zipta fame 14.615
36 Lori Smedberg Wisconsin Rapids WI Fancythis 14.620

152 Margo Ransom Paola KS Flying Frosty Effort 14.625
171 Jeff Byassee Clinton KY Famous N Fast 14.635
58 Amanda Lepak Cottage grove WI Firecat 14.638

102 Rachel Dura Peshtigo WI Dashin Black Venture 14.653
161 Marissa Wallace Mondovi WI Bullys Lil Hotrodder 14.668
121 Katie Kennedy Salem WI Ms Running Red Rose 14.673
219 Marissa Wallace Mondovi WI Royal Navastar 14.679
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52 Chelsea Cayemberg East troy WI Black Majik Dejavu 14.680
119 Erika Spencer Antigo WI DH Alive N Cline 14.707
111 Shawn Varpness Rochester MN Transcending Ta Fame 14.731
18 Jessica Demell Medford WI Pete is Fabulous 14.742

245 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Dr Nick Bars Treasure 14.759
176 Kahlen Suelflow Sauk Centre MN Red Hot and Able 14.761
79 Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita 14.766
91 Terra Mitzel Hudson WI Frenchmans Chici Bug 14.767

282 Jim Hankins princeville IL Luv Asharp Frenchman 14.772
217 Aubrey Anton Juneau WI TKFirewatrMoneySocks 14.782
170 Dione Parker Norway MI SR Firen With Cash 14.785
193 Parker Martin Leaf River IL Swiffer 14.789

9 Charli Long South Wayne WI Race Runner 14.791
57 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp 14.793

104 Heather Johanning Lone Rock WI Peptos Chrome Gun 14.798
274 tammie kear princeville IL Sharp Son Ofa Chic 14.800
140 Jennifer Slabaugh Houston MN MP Rim The Corner 14.810
147 Derek Diedrich De Witt IA ImSplashin Firewater 14.812
248 Jessica Boeker Pontiac IL First Rare Jet 14.827
179 Rob Blohowiak LARSEN WI CW Okey Dokey Guy 14.831
22 Molly Trzebiatowski Stevens Point WI Chief 14.832
39 Jerri Hoholik Manistique MI Redy for anything 14.841

233 Linda Retherford Harvard IL Thiseldu 14.855
255 Payton Erritt Callender IA Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo 14.863
82 Ava McDonald Spring Green WI Frost N Flit 14.884
5 Morgan Anderson Rapid River MI Laredo 14.896

12 Michelle Bogdonas Roscoe IL JT Slick Spot 14.897
132 Melissa Drees Peshtigo WI Buck Frosted 14.899
275 Bailey Blado New Lisbon WI Apollo 14.907
278 Tammy Kowalski Antigo WI First Right 14.908
110 Amy Chesmore Moville IA Smoke N Lion Cub 14.914 3d-1  $      462 
131 Hadley Murphy Alma WI A Latte Fire 14.941 3d-2/3  $      363 
269 Lindsay Leverington Jonesburg MO CLR Brookstone Frost 14.941 3d-2/3  $      363 
73 Cari Hill ottawa IL JTD Sixes Bold Ruler 14.948 3d-4  $      264 
23 Morgan Lawson Plymouth IA Sudden Streak TaFame 14.956 3d-5  $      198 

114 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Ill Make It Righr 14.963 3d-6  $      154 
17 Donna Kalish Dodgeville WI Sheza NonStop Bug 14.969 3d-7  $      132 

160 Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA DocAlena Drift 14.971 3d-8  $      110 
177 Carly Webb Dixon IA Frenchis Frenchman 14.978 3d-9  $         88 
107 Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 14.981 3d-10tie  $         33 
137 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 14.981 3d-10tie 33$         
164 Kailey Butkowski Birnamwood WI Etta Hight 14.998
265 Anessa Ash Aurora MO Starbert Got Swagg 14.999
54 Jess Olson Monroe WI DashinForOutlawFame 15.008
84 Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI Shes A Firefighter 15.011

247 Kyleigh Straube Burlington WI Miss Luna 15.011
153 Jody Bardole Geneva IA Trust Me I Got This 15.021
62 Kahlen Suelflow Sauk Centre MN Cats Strait Haida 15.026

216 John Weir Eau Claire WI AB Lucky Bart 15.032
173 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Momas Lil Wagon 15.033
158 Haley Clifford Norway MI A Tiny Dashing Spark 15.037
43 Justine Lohman Eagle WI Jazz up the Sun 15.045

271 Ann Phillip West Bend WI This Divas Famous 15.045
69 Kaylee Montoure Watertown WI Lenas Lopin Layne 15.053
92 Mia Schroeder Oyler Dodgeville WI Famous Dark Knight 15.055

206 Pam Bound Deerfield WI MP IM Sunnyside Up 15.055
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189 Maddy Mitchell Sugar Grove IL Rx Sande Ray 15.057
235 Charlotte Wall Hopedale IL Perks Kid Trouble 15.062
11 Carla Pipping Rosendale WI Moondawh 15.063

231 Jeff Byassee Clinton KY Alltogether Fancy 15.065
225 Jessica Townsend Madison WI I CD Cat 15.073
85 Ailee Sutton Iron Mountain MI SKS JustwhatIordered 15.079
46 Tacie Overturf Ames IA RLR Ragin Bull 15.090

178 Abby Dachs West Bend WI Hesaduelforrestfire 15.096
76 Debbie Henley Skandia MI MP Man On A Mission 15.102

190 Shayla Burandt DePere WI Shine 15.111
188 Payton Purnell Oconomowoc WI Harley 15.115
123 Jamie Lenzner Wausau WI Leave it to Chances 15.117

1 Bill Clark Versailles MO Rare Jet Judge 15.122
141 Sandi Brandli Mauston WI Mol Royalfrench Todd 15.123
186 Janell Lord Norway MI Passum on the inside 15.137
20 Macy Bindl Plain WI MML Feature Rebel 15.158

234 Ailee Sutton Iron Mountain MI Morningstar Rising 15.159
264 Christy Bourbonnais Harvard IL Shoc Begger Bueno 15.176
257 Autumn Letterle Ottawa IL RK Like A Diva 15.188
252 Macy Bindl Plain WI Poco Noco Peppy 15.209
291 Chloe Thorne Burlington WI Jets Last Cadillac 15.219
105 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Turnpikes Queen 15.224
289 Mohammed Ihonde Rockford IL cruzin Freemont 15.224
115 Kaden Mckee Wausau WI A Sharp Money Maker 15.247
16 Katie Murphy Necedah WI MP Bonnetslasthayday 15.260

221 Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI A Shade Fabulous 15.266
116 Tina Hayes Harvard IL Jets Sharp Sugar 15.267
93 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire 15.273
63 Amy Johanning Fitchburg WI Breathin Firewater 15.278
7 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Kiss This Baby 15.283

277 Johnny Johnson West Burlington IA Stoli B Quick 15.286
41 Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory 15.302
75 Kristen Tyk Crystal Lake IL Stepping Pretty 15.311

146 Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Alive n dazzlin 15.311
47 Jan Bell Dubuque AL Flamin Hot Money 15.313

223 Kaya Jarosinski WONDER LAKE IL Caden 15.333
29 Amy Shireman East Dubuque IL IME Color Me Fast 15.334

159 Heather Johanning Lone Rock WI Shiners Dandi Kid 15.351
284 Don Robinson Marseilles IL Duke1 15.360
40 Emmie Rommann Springville IA Spirits Hollywood 15.361
53 Kelly Bethke Brooklyn WI Flammabull 15.361

138 Sue Market Harvard IL Oakley Frost SK 15.374
50 Heather Redenius Beaver Dam WI Nifty Little Bambino 15.387
3 Shaunae Overturf Ames IA KD Berts Moon Bug 15.394

120 Katie Stueck Vinton IA Im a Royal Casanova 15.424 4d-1  $      347 
222 Diana Smith Belgium WI SRFRENCHROYALADDITIO 15.434 4d-2  $      297 
45 Brian Campbell Rockford IL Specially Smashed 15.451 4d-3  $      248 

133 Amy Peters Cecil WI Danni Rennie Jet 15.462 4d-4  $      198 
165 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Twist of Corona 15.483 4d-5  $      149 
192 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Hickory Dickory Oz 15.491 4d-6  $      116 
250 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Sunset Streak 15.509 4d-7  $         99 
268 Sammy Datka Muskego WI FR Joaks Leo Wimpy 15.513 4d-8  $         83 
286 Brielle Washatko Antigo WI Dreamer 15.516 4d-9  $         66 
254 Rose Schupp Norway MI Just dashin past ya 15.519 4d-10  $         50 
246 Janell Lord Norway MI Bring it girlfriend 15.528
142 Katie Murphy Necedah WI Miller 15.592
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195 Elizabeth Prestin Tolura IL Blondys Zan Ryder 15.641
208 Shannon Ott-Polzin Mukwanago WI Kruze Khontrol 15.643
112 jim campbell rockford IL a sharp stawfly 15.648

6 Carly Webb Dixon IA Canâ€™t Catch Me Now 15.657
243 Justine Lohman Eagle WI SWR Pretty lil Thing 15.664
10 Maddie Jochimsen Anamosa IA Spittin Feathers 15.669

237 Ava McDonald Spring Green WI KS Perks for Hailey 15.670
174 Chelsea Cayemberg East troy WI Ikeâ€™s Bar Peake 15.692
144 Brenda Mommarets Green Bay WI Bar Mac Attack 15.745
87 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Fired Up Beaches 15.755

130 Jeff Susong Avalon WI Lil Cool Cat 15.758
273 Autumn Letterle Ottawa IL Superman 15.773
67 Maiah Difazzio Elkhorn WI Lilly's Luck 15.794

260 Mara Hudson Braidwood IL Famesfrenchmanssonny 15.802
172 Amy Chesmore Moville IA First Down IA State 15.827
150 Sara Walter Palo IA Mags Fabulous French 15.828
287 Valerie Vandenberg West Bend WI Weaver 15.862
196 Tiffany McGuire Watertown WI Trouble N Dallas 15.884
263 Lisa Caraway Cedar Rapids IA Royal French Siri 15.955 5d-1 231$       
230 Kylee Woodcock Volo IL Freedom 15.987 5d-2 198$       
61 Jeff Susong Avalon WI ALILHOTSHOTOFTRAFIC 16.000 5d-3/4 149$       

187 Christine Boyce Franksville WI Shockin Robin 16.000 5d-3/4  $      149 
80 Stefanie Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum 16.013 5d-5 99$         
55 Lynette Miller Fond du Lac WI HF First on Deck 16.025 5d-6 77$         

134 Linda Retherford Harvard IL Flashy Buttons 16.037 5d-7 66$         
203 Lotty Peters De Pere WI Lacy Taylor Time 16.082 5d-8 55$         
127 Jessica Boeker Pontiac IL JL Stairway Ta Heaven 16.087 5d-9 44$         
70 Gabby Spencer Antigo WI Easy Chick Happens 16.101 5d-10 33$         

224 Andi Banwell Elkhorn WI Blue Lady Liberty 16.183
56 Katie Stueck Vinton IA Cee Texas Thunder 16.196

109 Morgan Anderson Rapid River MI IMASECRETFRENCHDREA 16.211
124 Kaylee Montoure Watertown WI Topless In The Pool 16.215
166 Jacie Lind Hillsboro WI MF Angels Double Doc 16.237

2 Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Shieks Fancy Time 16.259
89 Kelsey Healy Two Rivers WI Rarely Extreme 16.368
25 Lilly Herold Rock City IL Bobbis Special Girl 16.378

283 Felicia Branz Cornell IL CF Fame N Freckles 16.389
139 Nicole Stringer Elgin IL Fancy 16.469
180 Beth Rusch New Holstein WI Switch 16.571
78 Ben Worby Union grove WI Feature guy 16.572

279 Angel Schiffer Maquoketa IA Ima Guys Flyaway Pine 16.581
145 Jordan Pieczynski Oakwood Hills IL Prince of Luck 16.585
200 Henesee Vossekuil Spring green WI Hintons Hickory Lena 16.655
281 Brianna Daly Burlington WI Buckshot 16.656
167 Kim Riege Deerfield WI Dakota's Quest NR 16.706
14 Candia ContoisMahalic Gwinn MI Chrome Dial 16.927
42 Hailey Berkholtz Harvard IL Dream 16.934
21 Brandon Weidel Harvard IL Dashing Down n Dirty 17.031

285 Christy Bourbonnais Harvard IL Lamoines Legacy 17.203
125 Sherry Tossey-Mann Island Lake IL An Obvious Jade 17.299
90 DAWN BUSH Morrison IL Twister Boy Badger 17.403

182 Katie Kennedy Salem WI 5K Foxy Shazam 17.412
64 Melissa Drees Peshtigo WI Meatball 17.484

236 Amy Johanning Fitchburg WI Belvidere Rose 18.458
13 Brandi Raymo Whitewater WI Dan the Man 19.467
30 Giuliana Rossi Norridge IL Marley 21.154
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215 Molly Hamilton Union IA Frenchman Last Honor 21.378
266 Mohammed Ihonde Rockford IL flashin sixes 35.548
108 Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Gymme Three Steps 914.487
154 Abby Halligan Lehigh IA Well Heeled Magoo 914.500
169 Miranda Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater. 914.508
280 Becky Johnson West Burlington IA Blushing LaJolla 914.513
209 Kollie Bound Jefferson WI Shesastellarmoonfire 914.542
122 Jessica Townsend Madison WI Hi Speed Chase 914.573
270 Ashley Burke Morris IL TS jazzs high brow 914.680
27 Kathy Roseland Marshalltown IA Busta Run Iris 914.762

261 Brielle Washatko Antigo WI Sheâ€™s Armed 914.765
49 Talin Galloway Huntsville TX The Jewel of Pepto 914.798

191 Amy Johanning Fitchburg WI Joaks Racy News 914.905
249 Tina Hayes Harvard IL Special Georgia 914.931
157 John Harvey New London WI Nick Beats Yawl 915.070
162 Patty McDonah Trempealeau AL SH Doctor Nick Bar 915.115
242 Lyndsey Tegeler Morrison IL Tru Firewater 915.176
239 Caleb Beck Delmar IA Okie Dokey Iris 915.179
293 Adison Walker Washington IL Steeler 915.233
94 Lauren Lenzner Antigo WI Crowned Charm 915.251

106 Mackenzie Clifford Norway MI BeginninOfARareAlibi 915.252
28 Linda Retherford Harvard IL Dashing To A Moon 915.321
99 John Weir Eau Claire WI Ima Famous Casanova 915.326

220 Addisyn Jackson Rockton IL Al Be A Drifter 915.352
184 Kori Coffeen De Pere WI Captain Reina 915.364
34 Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Iris Smokin Bandit 915.372

253 Mia Schroeder Oyler Dodgeville WI Speedy B Cajo 915.416
66 Kori Coffeen De Pere WI Light my perks 915.482

126 Sabrina Miller Springville IA Famous crown jewel 915.550
151 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl 915.585
128 Danae Hildebrandt Maquoketa IA Letta FeenchToast It 915.640
37 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Bay B Im Worth It 915.679
4 Makenna Wittrock Elkhorn WI Sr Revup A Frenchman 915.697

213 Kim Burandt DePere WI Monte 915.727
197 Kelsey Emshoff Ashton IL SharpFamousSapphire 916.064
77 Lilly Herold Rock City IL Corey 916.115
97 Jessica Demell Medford WI Party Chick On The Wagon 916.414
24 Wendy Gulley Leaf River IL Catcha Fuel Guy 916.919

272 Krystin Gilbert Wilmington IL Shaded Miss Doc 916.976
118 Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI Hanks Last Treasure 917.151
205 Nora Keip Marshall WI DH Nifty Azure 918.140
65 Rhiannon Colantonio Cary IL No Holes Barred 918.259

183 Riley Veillon Richmond IL Oh Cay Express 918.724
86 Kelsey Healy Two Rivers WI ONE PERKY INDIAN 918.983
15 Carley Halligan Lehigh IA Bonnies Drifting Sun 999.999
32 Mia Schroeder Oyler Dodgeville WI Bam Bams Moonfire 999.999
33 Cassidy Larson Jefferson WI Bella 999.999

113 Autumn Bultman Platteville WI BiBi Juna 999.999
117 Talin Galloway Huntsville TX Streakin Sprat 999.999
136 Brandon Weidel Harvard IL Bac in Black 999.999
155 Autumn Davis Oak Creek WI Duke 999.999
168 Gabriella Guibord Franksville WI Dash N Fast Spec 999.999
175 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Fancy That Im Famous 999.999
212 Molly Trzebiatowski Stevens Point WI Scootin on Fire 999.999
228 Morgan Baker Shannon IL Shez Streakin Awesome 999.999
256 Skylar Windsor Essex IL Southern Confession 999.999
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88 Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA TWISTN SAN BADGER SCR
95 Jason Alders Nowthen MN Jus Waitin on Luck SCR

194 DAWN BUSH Morrison IL C Bars Kalli Light SCR
198 Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA FK Triple Timing SCR
201 Cari Hill ottawa IL JTD Sugars War Bars scr
204 Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA lil Chilly Roll scr
207 Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Streakin Flingwood SCR
210 Craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Ask My Advice scr
229 Cindylee Harvey New London WI Silver Rum Bars scr
238 Caleb Moody Vinton IA PYC Ima Epic Leader scr
241 Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub scr
244 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious scr
258 Noah Windsor Essex IL Dun Nâ€™ Ice scr

11,010$ 
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CO Morgan Alders ELK RIVER MN Not My Idea 13.972 1d-1  $          253 
CO Morgan Anderson Rapid River MI SO. IMADOWNHOMECHIC 14.405 1d-2  $          207 
CO Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks 14.502 2d-1  $          158 
CO Gabby Spencer Antigo WI Mr.Zipn Tuff Wille 14.529 2d-2  $          118 
CO McKenzie Alders ELK RIVER MN Whitch Way to Vegas 14.551 2d-3  $             79 
CO Kahlen Suelflow Sauk Centre MN Red Hot and Able 14.761 2d-4 39$             
CO Charli Long South Wayne WI Race Runner 14.791
CO Jessica Boeker Pontiac IL First Rare Jet 14.827
CO Ava McDonald Spring Green WI Frost N Flit 14.884
CO Morgan Anderson Rapid River MI Laredo 14.896
CO Carly Webb Dixon IA Frenchis Frenchman 14.978 3d-1  $          105 
CO Kailey Butkowski Birnamwood WI Etta Hight 14.998 3d-2  $             79 
CO Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI Shes A Firefighter 15.011 3d-3  $             53 
CO Kahlen Suelflow Sauk Centre MN Cats Strait Haida 15.026 3d-4 26$             
CO Kaylee Montoure Watertown WI Lenas Lopin Layne 15.053
CO Mia Schroeder Oyler Dodgeville WI Famous Dark Knight 15.055
CO Maddy Mitchell Sugar Grove IL Rx Sande Ray 15.057
YR Kyleigh Straube Burlington WI Miss Luna. 15.067
CO Ailee Sutton Iron Mountain MI SKS JustwhatIordered 15.079
CO Payton Purnell Oconomowoc WI Harley 15.115
CO Macy Bindl Plain WI MML Feature Rebel 15.158
CO Ailee Sutton Iron Mountain MI Morningstar Rising 15.159
YR Kaya Jarosinski WONDER LAKE IL Caden. 15.190
CO Macy Bindl Plain WI Poco Noco Peppy 15.209
YO Ava Allemann Eau Claire WI Rock An Roses 15.331
CO Brielle Washatko Antigo WI Dreamer 15.516 4d-1 79$             
YR Peyton Hayes Harvard IL Jets Sharp Sugar. 15.554 4d-2 59$             
CO Carly Webb Dixon IA Canâ€™t Catch Me Now 15.657 4d-3 39$             
CO Ava McDonald Spring Green WI KS Perks for Hailey 15.670 4d-4 20$             
YR Mara Hudson Braidwood IL Famesfrenchmanssonny. 15.740
YO Mallory Keller Blairsburg IA Eddys Two Bit 15.754
CO Maiah Difazzio Elkhorn WI Lilly's Luck 15.794
YR Gabe Hammond Lucas IA WC Aliwood. 15.910
YO Summer Clark Elkhorn WI Dixie 16.067
CO Jessica Boeker Pontiac IL JL Stairway Ta Heaven 16.087
CO Gabby Spencer Antigo WI Easy Chick Happens 16.101
CO Morgan Anderson Rapid River MI IMASECRETFRENCHDREAM 16.211
CO Kaylee Montoure Watertown WI Topless In The Pool 16.215
YR Ian Hammond Lucas IA Mr Celebri Splash. 16.301
CO Lilly Herold Rock City IL Bobbis Special Girl 16.378
YR Madies Grecek Harvard IL Ima Docs Sugar Babe. 16.479
YO Casey Potter Franksville WI Liberty 16.491
YR Kylee Woodcock Volo IL Freedom. 16.574
CO Henesee Vossekuil Spring green WI Hintons Hickory Lena 16.655
CO Brianna Daly Burlington WI Buckshot 16.656
YR Hailey Berkholtz Harvard IL Dream. 17.280
YR Lily Dunklau Delavan WI Freedom1 17.409
YR Rhiannon Colantonio Cary IL No Holes Barred. 17.845
YO Hannah Gillette Round Lake IL Jewel 18.827
YO Makenna Wittrock Elkhorn WI Aspen 20.357
YR Giuliana Rossi Norridge IL Marley. 21.015
YO Alivia Shaw Richmond IL Start Duster Joe 21.132
YO Casey Potter Franksville WI Jenos Tivio Dandy 31.417
CO Abby Halligan Lehigh IA Well Heeled Magoo 914.500
CO Miranda Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater. 914.508
CO Brielle Washatko Antigo WI Sheâ€™s Armed 914.765
CO Talin Galloway Huntsville TX The Jewel of Pepto 914.798

Prime Performance Youth 4D $100 Added | July 4, 2021			
GFB Barrel Race | Elkhorn, WI

CO=Carry from Open | YO = Youth Only Entry | YR = Run Open & Youth
"Aged" class draw will be posted at show with the late draw each day
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YR Shayla Burandt DePere WI Shine. 915.073
CO Caleb Beck Delmar IA Okie Dokey Iris 915.179
CO Adison Walker Washington IL Steeler 915.233
CO Lauren Lenzner Antigo WI Crowned Charm 915.251
CO Mackenzie Clifford Norway MI BeginninOfARareAlibi 915.252
CO Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Iris Smokin Bandit 915.372
CO Mia Schroeder Oyler Dodgeville WI Speedy B Cajo 915.416
YO Morgan Keller Blairsburg IA JB Docs Ace 915.565
CO Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl 915.585
YO Marty Bauer Birnamwood WI Au's Answer 916.358
YO Natalie Parker Albany WI Ginger 916.862
CO Talin Galloway Huntsville TX Streakin Sprat 999.999
CO Mia Schroeder Oyler Dodgeville WI Bam Bams Moonfire 999.999
YR Autumn Davis Oak Creek WI Duke. 999.999
YR Cassidy Larson Jefferson WI Bella. 999.999
YO Megan Alders ELK RIVER MN JLo SCR
CO Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA TWISTN SAN BADGER SCR
YR Noah Windsor Essex IL Dun Nâ€™ Ice. Yrscr
YR Makenna Wittrock Elkhorn WI Sr Revup A Frenchman. Yrscr
YR Debbie Henley Skandia MI MP Man On A Mission. #N/A

#N/A 1,313$       
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CO Frankie-Lee Fowler Keshena WI HickorysLittleCookie 14.191 1d-1 106$            
CO Parker Martin Leaf River IL WhiteWaterWildFlower 14.233 1d-2 80$              
CO Courtney Campbell Rockford IL WagerOnASharpWarBar 14.243 1d-3 53$              
CO Justine Lohman Eagle WI SWR Famous Indian 14.392 1d-4 27$              
CO Jessica Demell Medford WI Bullys Flash N Dash 14.424
CO Olivia Helminiak Stevens Point WI True Cherokee Leo 14.432
CO Erika Spencer Antigo WI Chanel Memories 14.444
CO Amanda Lepak Cottage grove WI Famously Dramatic 14.473
CO Tina Hayes Harvard IL Forestry Steel 14.474
CO Jessica Demell Medford WI Whiskey and Diamonds 14.500
CO Jessica Demell Medford WI SO Oh So Special 14.527
CO Amanda Lepak Cottage grove WI Troubles Easy Design 14.557
CO Tasha Bjork Colfax WI Mr. French Mulberry 14.594
CO Amanda Lepak Cottage grove WI Firecat 14.638
CO Rachel Dura Peshtigo WI Dashin Black Venture 14.653
CO Chelsea Cayemberg East troy WI Black Majik Dejavu 14.680
CO Erika Spencer Antigo WI DH Alive N Cline 14.707 2d-1 91$              
CO Jessica Demell Medford WI Pete is Fabulous 14.742 2d-2 68$              
CO Parker Martin Leaf River IL Swiffer 14.789 2d-3 45$              
CO Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp 14.793 2d-4 23$              
CO Heather Johanning Lone Rock WI Peptos Chrome Gun 14.798
CO Jennifer Slabaugh Houston MN MP Rim The Corner 14.810
CO Molly Trzebiatowski Stevens Point WI Chief 14.832
CO Payton Erritt Callender IA Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo 14.863
CO Melissa Drees Peshtigo WI Buck Frosted 14.899
CO Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA DocAlena Drift 14.971
CO John Weir Eau Claire WI AB Lucky Bart 15.032
CO Haley Clifford Norway MI A Tiny Dashing Spark 15.037
CO Jessica Townsend Madison WI I CD Cat 15.073
CO Tacie Overturf Ames IA RLR Ragin Bull 15.090
CO Tina Hayes Harvard IL Jets Sharp Sugar 15.267 3d-1  $              61 
AR Kristen Tyk Crystal Lake IL Stepping Pretty. 15.310 3d-2 45$              
CO Amy Peters Cecil WI Danni Rennie Jet 15.462 3d-3 30$              
CO Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Twist of Corona 15.483 3d-4 15$              

CO Chelsea Cayemberg East troy WI Ikeâ€™s Bar Peake 15.692 4d-1 45$              
CO Tiffany McGuire Watertown WI Trouble N Dallas 15.884 4d-2 34$              
CO Stefanie Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum 16.013 4d-3 23$              
CO Felicia Branz Cornell IL CF Fame N Freckles 16.389 4d-4 11$              
CO Beth Rusch New Holstein WI Switch 16.571
CO Brandon Weidel Harvard IL Dashing Down n Dirty 17.031
CO Melissa Drees Peshtigo WI Meatball 17.484
AR Sherry Tossey-Mann Island Lake IL An Obvious Jade. 18.809
AR Brandi Raymo Whitewater WI Dan the Man. 19.696
AO Riley Veillon Richmond IL Cashin Profits 23.597
CO Kollie Bound Jefferson WI Shesastellarmoonfire 914.542
CO Jessica Townsend Madison WI Hi Speed Chase 914.573
CO Ashley Burke Morris IL TS jazzs high brow 914.680
CO Tina Hayes Harvard IL Special Georgia 914.931
CO Lyndsey Tegeler Morrison IL Tru Firewater 915.176
CO John Weir Eau Claire WI Ima Famous Casanova 915.326
CO Krystin Gilbert Wilmington IL Shaded Miss Doc 916.976
CO Autumn Bultman Platteville WI BiBi Juna 999.999
CO Carley Halligan Lehigh IA Bonnies Drifting Sun 999.999
CO Molly Trzebiatowski Stevens Point WI Scootin on Fire 999.999
CO Brandon Weidel Harvard IL Bac in Black 999.999

Adult 4D $50 Added | July 4, 2021 			
GFB Barrel Race | Elkhorn, WI

CO=Carry from Open | AO = Adult Only Entry | AR = Run Open & Adult
"Aged" class draw will be posted at show with the late draw each day



Total
Entries 41

$ Won

Adult 4D $50 Added | July 4, 2021 			
GFB Barrel Race | Elkhorn, WI

CO=Carry from Open | AO = Adult Only Entry | AR = Run Open & Adult
AR Nicole Chrislaw Clinton WI AZoomin Good Time. 999.999
CO Kaylee Krekel Carthage IL KK Cool Guys Win SCR

757$            



total
entries  $         31 

F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
CO Rob Blohowiak LARSEN WI GloryGlory Hallelujah 14.128 1D-1 102$       
CO Sandi Brandli Mauston WI French John fame 14.338 1D-2 61$         
CO Anessa Ash Aurora MO Flittin The Bill 14.460 1D-3 41$         
CO Tammy Kowalski Antigo WI First Right 14.908 2d-1  $         88 
CO Amy Chesmore Moville IA Smoke N Lion Cub 14.914 2d-2  $         68 
CO Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 14.981 2d-3 35$         
CO Anessa Ash Aurora MO Starbert Got Swagg 14.999
CO Bill Clark Versailles MO Rare Jet Judge 15.122
CO Sandi Brandli Mauston WI Mol Royalfrench Todd 15.123
CO Christy Bourbonnais Harvard IL Shoc Begger Bueno 15.176 3d-1  $         58 
CO Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire 15.273 3d-2  $         35 
CO Johnny Johnson West Burlington IA Stoli B Quick 15.286 3d-3 23$         
CO Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory 15.302
CO Diana Smith Belgium WI SRFRENCHROYALADDITION 15.434
CO Rose Schupp Norway MI Just dashin past ya 15.519
CO Brenda Mommarets Green Bay WI Bar Mac Attack 15.745 4d-1  $         44 
CO Jeff Susong Avalon WI Lil Cool Cat 15.758 4d-2  $         26 
CO Jeff Susong Avalon WI ALILHOTSHOTOFTRAFIC 16.000 4d-3 18$         
CO Lotty Peters De Pere WI Lacy Taylor Time 16.082
CO Angel Schiffer Maquoketa IA Ima Guys Flyaway Pine 16.581
CO Kim Riege Deerfield WI Dakota's Quest NR 16.706
CO Christy Bourbonnais Harvard IL Lamoines Legacy 17.203
CO DAWN BUSH Morrison IL Twister Boy Badger 17.403
CO Becky Johnson West Burlington IA Blushing LaJolla 914.513
CO Kathy Roseland Marshalltown IA Busta Run Iris 914.762
CO John Harvey New London WI Nick Beats Yawl 915.070
CO Sabrina Miller Springville IA Famous Crown Jewel 915.550
CO Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Bay B Im Worth It 915.679
CO Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Fancy That Im Famous 999.999
CO DAWN BUSH Morrison IL C Bars Kalli Light SCR
CO Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA lil Chilly Roll scr

Jan's Senior 4D $50 Added | July 4, 2021 			
GFB Barrel Race | Elkhorn, WI



Total
Entries  $        47 

F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
CO Rob Blohowiak LARSEN WI GloryGlory Hallelujah 14.128 1d-1  $      121 
CO Jan Bell Dubuque AL Roan Bar Rocket 14.142 1d-2  $        90 
CO Dennis Pipping Rosendale WI LD Fast Leroy 14.281 1d-3 60$         
CO Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI Letta Shawne Bug U 14.312 1d-4 30$         
CO Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 14.328
CO Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 14.401
CO Charlotte Wall Hopedale IL Fancys Cigar 14.450
CO Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Whos Fame 14.519
CO Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI DK Shawnes Playgirl 14.581
CO Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita 14.766 2d-1  $      103 
CO Dione Parker Norway MI SR Firen With Cash 14.785 2d-2  $        77 
CO Jerri Hoholik Manistique MI Redy for anything 14.841 2d-3 52$         
CO Linda Retherford Harvard IL Thiseldu 14.855 2d-4 26$         
CO Michelle Bogdonas Roscoe IL JT Slick Spot 14.897
CO Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 14.981
CO Jody Bardole Geneva IA Trust Me I Got This 15.021
CO Pam Bound Deerfield WI MP IM Sunnyside Up 15.055
CO Charlotte Wall Hopedale IL Perks Kid Trouble 15.062
CO Carla Pipping Rosendale WI Moondawh 15.063
CO Debbie Henley Skandia MI MP Man On A Mission 15.102
CO Janell Lord Norway MI Passum on the inside 15.137 3d-1  $        69 
CO Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Kiss This Baby 15.283 3d-2  $        52 
CO Johnny Johnson West Burlington IA Stoli B Quick 15.286 3d-3 34$         
CO Jan Bell Dubuque AL Flamin Hot Money 15.313 3d-4 17$         
CO Sue Market Harvard IL Oakley Frost SK 15.374
CO Shaunae Overturf Ames IA KD Berts Moon Bug 15.394
CO Brian Campbell Rockford IL Specially Smashed 15.451
CO Shannon Ott-Polzin Mukwango WI Kruze Khontrol 15.643 4d-1  $        52 
CO Brenda Mommarets Green Bay WI Bar Mac Attack 15.745 4d-2  $        39 
CO Jeff Susong Avalon WI Lil Cool Cat 15.758 4d-3 26$         
CO Jeff Susong Avalon WI ALILHOTSHOTOFTRAFIC 16.000 4d-4 13$         
CO Linda Retherford Harvard IL Flashy Buttons 16.037
CO Candia ContoisMahalic Gwinn MI Chrome Dial 16.927
CO DAWN BUSH Morrison IL Twister Boy Badger 17.403
CO Becky Johnson West Burlington IA Blushing LaJolla 914.513
CO John Harvey New London WI Nick Beats Yawl 915.070
CO Patty McDonah Trempealeau AL SH Doctor Nick Bar 915.115
CO Linda Retherford Harvard IL Dashing To A Moon 915.321
CO Kori Coffeen De Pere WI Captain Reina 915.364
CO Kori Coffeen De Pere WI Light my perks 915.482
CO Kim Burandt DePere WI Monte 915.727
CO Wendy Gulley Leaf River IL Catcha Fuel Guy 916.919
CO Jen Archbold Lake Villa IL Lookin So Sheik SCR
CO DAWN BUSH Morrison IL C Bars Kalli Light SCR
CO Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Streakin Flingwood SCR
CO Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA FK Triple Timing SCR
CO Laurie Smith Wonder Lake IL Pie SCR

Total Payout 861$       

Master 4D $50 Added | July 4, 2021 				
GFB Barrel Race | Elkhorn, WI
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